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nom prénom
DESLUX JEROME
MALLET TEDDY
LARRERE CHRISTELLE
BIDORET BASTIEN
PREVOT MARC

LABAT BENOIT
LARRERE FREDERIC
GOUJON CHRISTOPHE
GISBERT WILLIAM
DUBROUS LUDOVIC
DUBROUS ALLEXANDRE
VANLITSENBURGH MAXIME
GAXIE VINCENT
ALCAZAR LUIS
DAGHERIR PATRICK
SOU GABRIEL
CAILLABA FRANCK
AMALLER FABIEN
BRONCHART STEPHANE
POLYCARPE CHRISTOPHE
MORNET JEAN PAUL
REBELO CEDRIC
LAFOURCADE LAETITIA
CUZACQ FRANCIS
LARTIGAU PATRICIA
LALANNE CHRISTIAN
Sou NATHANAELLE
CUZACQ ADELINE
GARNOT PHILIPPE
COMET VICTOR
GALIGNE JEAN PIERRE
PEYRES FATIMA
AYCAGUER LAURENT
CONSTANT SYLVIE
LARTIGAU BENOIT
CAZELLES VANESSA
MANFRINATO JEROME
MAURIN EMILIE
0ZELLO CLEMENCE
MOLERES LAURE ANNE

La CDC
40300 - CAGNOTTE
24 avril 2016
classement :

ville

CASTETS 40

HEUGAS 40

ST PANDELON 40

ST PANDELON 40

HERM 40

NARROSSE 40

ST PANDELON 40
TERCIS LES BAINS 40
TERCIS LES BAINS 40
ONESSE ET LAHARIE 40
ONESSE ET LAHARIE 40
LA TOUR ST GELIN 37
HERM 40

GELOUX 40

POUILLON 40

ANGLET 64

VIELLE ST GIRONS 40
HEUGAS 40

BAYONNE 64

ST PAUL LES DAX 40
TERCIS LES BAINS 40
DAX 40

DAX 40

MORCENX 40

PRECHACQ LES BAINS 40
MIMBASTE 490

ARTAGNAN 65

MONT DE MARSAN 40
LESPERON 40

CAGNOTTE 40

HEUGAS 40

HEUGAS 40

HEUGAS 40

SEYRESSE 40

PRECHACQ LES BAINS 40
SEYRESSE 40

ST VINCENT DE PAUL 40
ST PAUL LES DAX 40
DAX 40

CAGNOTTE 40

Général - 5 km

n°licence

691216
1297776

1517006

813146

1766286

club

TEAM BARAJAS

HEUGAS JOGGING CLUB
US DAX

US DAX

TEAM BARAJAS

AC POUILLON

HEUGAS JOGGING CLUB

AC POUILLON

HEUGAS JOGGING CLUB

HEUGAS JOGGING CLUB
HEUGAS JOGGING CLUB
AC POUILLON

km/hr
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16.
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14.
14.
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12
12
12

12
12

54
7

23
14

35

94
93
9
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35
15
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.17
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11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
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10.
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10.
10.
10.
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94
81
8

78
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68
62
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23
12
94
93
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54
42
4
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53
30
10
9

28
57
20
21
6

68
56
17
18
62
29
31
5

7

32

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

MONCADE
DESPERGES
COHERE
FLACHENECKER
FLACHENECKER
DEGOS
GALIGNE
TAFFARD
GOUYETTE
COHERE

DORE

ARDOUIN
ALCAZAR
MINVIELLE
BAFFOIGNE
COHERE
COHERE
ELISSALDE
SAUVAGE
BAFFOIGNE

ARGITXU
MICHEL
CAMILLE
VERA
CHRISTIAN
REGINE
MATHILDE
BENOIT
CATHERINE
JEAN PIERRE
MEMEA
IRIS
FLORENCE
LAURENCE
HONORE
PHILIPPE
EMILIE
MATHIEU
FREDERIC
SIMONE

Se
V3
Es
Se
Se
V2
Se
Se
V3
V2
Mi
Se
V2
Se
V4
V2
Se
Se
vl
\Z

CAGNOTTE 40
TARNOS 40
PEYREHORADE 40
DAX 40

DAX 40

SEYRESSE 40
HEUGAS 40

HAURIET 40

SORDE L'ABBAYE 40
ST PAUL LES DAX 40
LE TEICH 33

PAU 64

GELOUX 40
CAGNOTTE 40

PORT DE LANNE 40
PEYREHORADE 40
PEYREHORADE 40
POYANNE 40

HINX 40

PORT DE LANNE 40

T189566

1365313

T196011
541456

1285590

1285590

COUREURS DE SEMISENS

AC POUILLON

FREE IRON TEAM
AS BLEUETS LABATUTOIS

ASB LABATUTOIS

AS DES BLEUTS LABATUTOIS

10.2

10.18
.99
.58
.57
.02
.83
.81
.76
.73
.72
.62
.55
.51
.5
.42
.42
.33
.33
.73

N 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0 0 W 0 W W W W

00h05'53"
00h05'54"
00h06'00"
00h06'16"
00h06'16"
00h06'39"
00h06'48"
00h06'49"
00h06'51"
00h06'52"
00h06'53"
00h06'58"
00h07'01"
00h07'03"
00h07'03"
00h07'07"
00h07'08"
00h07'12"
00h07'12"
00h07'46"



